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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 24 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
25.06.2017 - 10:02 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 58.06 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUB Tbilisi (GEO) 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:17.46 Minja KUSTUDIĆ BUBU Podgorica 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:01.37 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 58.06 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Tbilisi (GEO) 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 16 58.06 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU tbilisi (GEO) 2015
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

9 - 10 godina

1. Stefana ŽINDOVIĆ 08 Budva M-tel, BU 1:51.34 102
2. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva M-tel, BU 1:56.83 88
3. Jana KERKEZ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:58.53 84

DSQ Iva KULJAČA 07 Budva M-tel, BU

11 - 12 godina

1. Minja KRSTIĆ 05 Napredak, KŠ 1:07.07 467
2. Milica JOVANOVIĆ LEKIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:08.72 435
3. Katarina SOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:11.13 392
4. Nikolina JELIČIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:12.56 369
5. Teodora CAREBA 06 C.S.M. Resita 1:13.11 361
6. Nora ILIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG 1:14.65 339
7. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva M-tel, BU 1:15.29 330
8. Lara LABUS 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:21.52 260
9. Anastasija KORAĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:36.78 155

13 - 14 godina

1. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 1:04.31 530 R
2. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:07.93 450
3. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva M-tel, BU 1:08.31 442
4. Valentina PRPA 04 Novi Sad, NS 1:08.81 433
5. Ana OKORN 03 Ilirija, LJu 1:09.83 414
6. Janja KRSTIĆ 03 Napredak, KŠ 1:09.90 413
7. Seline BERGER 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:10.43 404
8. Jovana KRSMANOVIĆ 03 Vračar, BG 1:12.20 375
9. Luna SUPIĆ 04 Jadran, HN 1:12.30 373

10. Tijana BUDIMIR 03 Barakuda, BG 1:18.62 290
11. Jovana STJEPOVIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 1:18.96 286

DSQ Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva M-tel, BU

15 - 16 godina

1. Tara ĆULIBRK 01 11. april, BG 1:00.98 622 A
2. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:02.39 581 A
3. Vera NINKOV 02 Vojvodina, NS 1:03.48 551 A
4. Sara ZALAZNIK 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:04.24 532 A
5. Nina DAJKOVIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:05.85 494
6. Ivona VUKAŠINOVIĆ 02 Primorac, KO 1:08.91 431
7. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:22.35 252

DNS Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI 02 C.Ambranuoto
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Otvoreno/Open

1. Amina KAJTAZ 96 Velež, MO 58.27 713 A
2. Jovana TERZIĆ 99 Jadran, HN 59.86 658 A
3. Tara ĆULIBRK 01 11. april, BG 1:00.98 622 A
4. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:02.39 581 A
5. Ivana MARIĆ 99 PS Vojvodine, NS 1:02.71 572 A
6. Neža LESKOVAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:02.98 565 A
7. Vera NINKOV 02 Vojvodina, NS 1:03.48 551 A
8. Sara ZALAZNIK 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:04.24 532 A
9. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 1:04.31 530 R

10. Lara ANZUR 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:05.24 508 R
11. Nina DAJKOVIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:05.85 494
12. Marija LAZIĆ 00 Beogradski PK, BG 1:05.87 493
13. Minja KRSTIĆ 05 Napredak, KŠ 1:07.07 467
14. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:07.93 450
15. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva M-tel, BU 1:08.31 442
16. Milica JOVANOVIĆ LEKIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:08.72 435
17. Valentina PRPA 04 Novi Sad, NS 1:08.81 433
18. Ivona VUKAŠINOVIĆ 02 Primorac, KO 1:08.91 431
19. Ana OKORN 03 Ilirija, LJu 1:09.83 414
20. Janja KRSTIĆ 03 Napredak, KŠ 1:09.90 413
21. Seline BERGER 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:10.43 404
22. Katarina SOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:11.13 392
23. Jovana KRSMANOVIĆ 03 Vračar, BG 1:12.20 375
24. Luna SUPIĆ 04 Jadran, HN 1:12.30 373
25. Nikolina JELIČIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:12.56 369
26. Teodora CAREBA 06 C.S.M. Resita 1:13.11 361
27. Maša NADIŽAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:14.29 344
28. Nora ILIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG 1:14.65 339
29. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva M-tel, BU 1:15.29 330
30. Tijana BUDIMIR 03 Barakuda, BG 1:18.62 290
31. Jovana STJEPOVIĆ 03 Primorac, KO 1:18.96 286
32. Lara LABUS 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:21.52 260
33. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:22.35 252
34. Anastasija KORAĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:36.78 155
35. Stefana ŽINDOVIĆ 08 Budva M-tel, BU 1:51.34 102
36. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva M-tel, BU 1:56.83 88
37. Jana KERKEZ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:58.53 84

DSQ Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva M-tel, BU
DSQ Iva KULJAČA 07 Budva M-tel, BU
DNS Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI 02 C.Ambranuoto
DNS Nina ŽARKOVIĆ 94 Olymp, BL


